
 

 
MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION CO. LTD 

EHV Projects Division, Kalwa 
E-TENDER NOTICE(2nd Call) 

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from registered contractors agencies on Mahatransco E-Tender website
https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/ for following works. 

RFX No. E-Tender No. & Description of Work 
Due date & Time (Hrs.) for submission & 
Opening of Tender 

 
 
 
 

7000033893 

EE/EHV/Project/DN/KLW/Tender-14/24-25 
 
SRM E-Tender for dismantling of Towers from 
Loc No. 83 to 89 of 220 kV Uran – Kharghar 
Line. 
 

Estimated Cost - Rs. 45,72,684.47/- 

E-Tender Downloading Dates & time. 
 
From 11.10.2024, 17:30 Hrs to 18.10.2024, 17:30 Hrs 
 
Technical Opening: Dt.18.10.2024 at 17:35 Hrs 
 
Commercial Opening: Dt.18.10.2024 at 18:00 Hrs 
 

E-Tender Fee Rs 500 + GST 

EMD Rs. 45,727/- 

Contact Person: The Addl. Executive Engineer, Mob. No. 9028012433. 
 

      --sd-- 
Executive Engineer  

EHV Project Dn., Kalwa 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


